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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 11:32 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:21.15 512 1:08.19 1:12.96
2. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.66 438 1:11.07 1:17.59
3. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:30.77 420 1:12.04 1:18.73
4. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:31.91 411 1:13.04 1:18.87
5. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.08 402 1:13.66 1:19.42
6. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:35.64 382 1:15.75 1:19.89
7. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.63 375 1:15.85 1:20.78
8. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:37.70 367 1:15.09 1:22.61
9. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.06 358 1:16.55 1:22.51

10. TOHATI, Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:39.92 352 1:18.29 1:21.63
11. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:43.50 329 1:19.30 1:24.20
12. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.56 317 1:20.01 1:25.55
13. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.12 314 1:17.46 1:28.66
14. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:46.36 313 1:22.24 1:24.12
15. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.01 298 1:23.02 1:25.99
16. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:49.85 294 1:22.30 1:27.55
17. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:56.28 263 1:25.40 1:30.88
18. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:00.28 246 1:28.39 1:31.89
19. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 "Polet" Sombor 3:05.31 226 1:29.87 1:35.44

14 - 15 godina

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:10.02 656 1:03.69 1:06.33
2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.95 627 1:05.65 1:06.30
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.90 562 1:06.02 1:10.88
4. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:21.60 507 1:07.91 1:13.69
5. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.59 487 1:08.96 1:14.63
6. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.64 466 1:08.89 1:16.75
7. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.97 454 1:09.38 1:17.59
8. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.03 339 1:15.66 1:26.37
9. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:44.04 326 1:17.25 1:26.79

10. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.08 298 1:21.97 1:27.11
11. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.37 262 1:24.26 1:32.11
12. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:03.26 234 1:26.52 1:36.74
13. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 3:04.95 227 1:28.52 1:36.43

16 - 17 godina

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:23.21 491 1:08.02 1:15.19
2. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 2:27.89 445 1:11.28 1:16.61
3. SANTAVEC, Diana 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:33.40 399 1:12.63 1:20.77
4. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 2:36.72 374 1:13.90 1:22.82

14 - 17 godina

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:10.02 656 1:03.69 1:06.33
2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.95 627 1:05.65 1:06.30
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.90 562 1:06.02 1:10.88
4. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:21.60 507 1:07.91 1:13.69
5. GAZDIC, Danica 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:23.21 491 1:08.02 1:15.19
6. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.59 487 1:08.96 1:14.63
7. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.64 466 1:08.89 1:16.75
8. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.97 454 1:09.38 1:17.59
9. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 2:27.89 445 1:11.28 1:16.61

10. SANTAVEC, Diana 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:33.40 399 1:12.63 1:20.77
11. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 2:36.72 374 1:13.90 1:22.82
12. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.03 339 1:15.66 1:26.37
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

13. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:44.04 326 1:17.25 1:26.79
14. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.08 298 1:21.97 1:27.11
15. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.37 262 1:24.26 1:32.11
16. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:03.26 234 1:26.52 1:36.74
17. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 3:04.95 227 1:28.52 1:36.43

Otvoreno

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 2:10.02 656 1:03.69 1:06.33
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.31 651 1:02.59 1:07.72
3. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.95 627 1:05.65 1:06.30
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:11.97 627 1:05.49 1:06.48
5. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks", Sombor 2:12.67 617 1:05.13 1:07.54
6. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.90 562 1:06.02 1:10.88
7. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:21.15 512 1:08.19 1:12.96
8. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 2:21.43 509 1:08.67 1:12.76
9. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:21.60 507 1:07.91 1:13.69

10. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.81 505 1:08.52 1:13.29
11. GAZDIC, Danica 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:23.21 491 1:08.02 1:15.19
12. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.59 487 1:08.96 1:14.63
13. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.64 466 1:08.89 1:16.75
14. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.97 454 1:09.38 1:17.59
15. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 2:27.89 445 1:11.28 1:16.61
16. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.66 438 1:11.07 1:17.59
17. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:30.77 420 1:12.04 1:18.73
18. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:31.91 411 1:13.04 1:18.87
19. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.08 402 1:13.66 1:19.42
20. SANTAVEC, Diana 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:33.40 399 1:12.63 1:20.77
21. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:35.64 382 1:15.75 1:19.89
22. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.63 375 1:15.85 1:20.78
23. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 2:36.72 374 1:13.90 1:22.82
24. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:37.70 367 1:15.09 1:22.61
25. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.06 358 1:16.55 1:22.51
26. TOHATI, Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:39.92 352 1:18.29 1:21.63
27. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.03 339 1:15.66 1:26.37
28. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:43.50 329 1:19.30 1:24.20
29. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:44.04 326 1:17.25 1:26.79
30. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.56 317 1:20.01 1:25.55
31. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.12 314 1:17.46 1:28.66
32. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:46.36 313 1:22.24 1:24.12
33. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.25 308 15.95 2:31.30
34. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.01 298 1:23.02 1:25.99
35. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.08 298 1:21.97 1:27.11
36. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:49.85 294 1:22.30 1:27.55
37. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:50.33 291 1:22.69 1:27.64
38. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:56.28 263 1:25.40 1:30.88
39. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.37 262 1:24.26 1:32.11
40. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:00.28 246 1:28.39 1:31.89
41. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:03.26 234 1:26.52 1:36.74
42. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 3:04.95 227 1:28.52 1:36.43
43. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 "Polet" Sombor 3:05.31 226 1:29.87 1:35.44
44. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:07.36 219 1:30.48 1:36.88


